Each communicant member is      
encouraged to invite their God Child/
Children and their family to the service on 
12th October.  Offering envelopes will be 
distributed to all persons invited to the    
Service. 

Each working person is asked to put aside 
three hundred and twenty-one dollars 
($321.00), one dollar for each year of       
Anglican work at St. George’s 

Today’s Readings 

Please ensure that all electronic  
devices are switched off